Thank you for choosing to donate to the North York Seniors Centre!

This form is a fill-able PDF document, which means you can fill it out right on your computer and print it when you're done! If you prefer to do it the classic way, you can always print the document first and fill it out by hand. Once the document is printed and filled out, drop it by the Program Office with your donation or mail it out to:

North York Senior Centre | 21 Hendon Ave. Toronto, Ontario M2M 4G8 I WISH TO DONATE TO: General Operating Fund Trust Endowment Fund Each month I would like to give: **MONTHLY DONATION:** \$25.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 Other: **PAYMENT TYPE:** Post-Dated Cheque VISA Mastercard (Post-dated cheques payable to North York Senior Centre) **AUTHORIZATION:** I authorize NYSC to debit my credit card each month for the amount noted above.

Actually, I'd prefer to make a one-time donation of:

ONE-TIME DONATION	\$25.00
	☐ \$50.00
	\$75.00
	\$100.00
	\$250.00
	Other:
PAYMENT TYPE:	Cash
	Cheque
	☐ VISA
	Mastercard Mastercard
	(Cheques payable to North York Senior Centre)
AUTHORIZATION:	I authorize NYSC to debit my credit card for a one-time donation of the amount noted above.
	e donation in cash? Please skip the Payment Details and secure your cash envelope with this form and drop it off at any NYSC location.
PAYMENT DETAILS:	
Cardholder Name	
Card Number	
Expiry Date (MM/YY)	
PERSONAL DETAILS:	
Name (First and Last)	
Address	
City	
Postal Code	
Country	
Telephone Number	

E-mail Address	
Signature (Required)	

North York Seniors Centre

Active Living Centre | A Day Away Club | Senior Care 416 733.4111 | email@nyseniors.org www.activelivingcentre.org www.nyseniors.org www.facebook.com/nyscentre

Donations of \$10.00 or more will receive an official tax receipt.

Charitable number #11906 2545 RR0001

You can change or cancel your monthly gifts at anytime by calling 416 733.4111 or by email at email@nyseniors.org.

Tax receipts for monthly donations will be issued annually.

If donating to the Trust Endowment Fund, your gift or any property substituted therefore shall be help by the North York Seniors Trust Endowment Fund in perpetuity in accordance with the terms and conditions of the North York Seniors

Trust Endowment, the exercise of which shall be in the sole discretion of the Trustees.